
$9.15 ea
$10.05 ea
$8.65 ea
$11.10 ea 

TREE PRICE LIST 
SPRING 2026 

 •The above trees are for orders only. No bare root trees will be available without ordering
•Potted trees and shrubs will be available throughout the spring and summer 

•For larger orders of trees and shrubs, order early to ensure availability 
•Something not here? Call us for price, availability and size 

Phone: 519-284-2360 
www.thehitchingpost.ca 

customerservice@thehitchingpost.ca 

BAREROOT DECIDUOUS 

 

BAREROOT TRANSPLANTS 

POTTED EVERGREENS 
 

Bundles of 10 only 

Select Grade 

SUGAR MAPLE 
RED OAK 
ROYAL GALA APPLE
MCINTOSH APPLE
HONEY CRISP APPLE
CLAPPS PEAR 
BARTLETT PEAR  
RED STAR PEACH
AMERICAN SYCAMORE
JACQUEMONTII BIRCH  

MORGAN RED MAPLE
AUTUMN FANTASY MAPLE
PACIFIC SUNSET MAPLE 

WHITE PINE 
COLORADO BLUE SPRUCE
NORWAY SPRUCE 

BLACK CEDAR 
WHITE PINE 
COLORADO BLUE SPRUCE
NORWAY SPRUCE 

7’
7’
7’ 

7’ 
7’ 
7’ 
7’ 
7’ 
5’ 
5’ 
5' 
7’
7'
   

30”
18”
24”  

18”
18”
18”
24” 

$63.00 ea
$57.00 ea
$61.00 ea 

$49.80 ea
$38.00 ea
$35.50  ea 

$65.00 ea
$65.00 ea
$49.00 ea
$41.00 ea
$47.00 ea
$47.00 ea
$47.00 ea
$46.00 ea
$56.00 ea
$64.00 ea 

BLACK CEDAR 

ROYAL RED MAPLE 7’ 

30” 

$67.00 ea 

$40.00 ea 

TO ENSURE AVAILABILITY,
ORDERS MUST BE IN BY

MARCH 23, 2026

BROAD OVAL SHAPE. BRILLIANT RED IN FALL
GREEN FOLIAGE. TURNS RUBY RED IN FALL
BRILLIANT RED IN FALL 
BLOOD RED LEAF (SPRING TO FALL) 
BRILLIANT IN FALL– EXCELLENT FOR TAPPING
BRIGHT RED IN FALL 
VERY GOOD EATING APPLE 
EXCELLENT TASTE. HARTY, CRISP 
CRISP IN TEXTURE 
FLAVOURFUL/ DISEASE RESISTANT 
BRIGHT YELLOW WHEN RIPE. FLESH IS FIRM  
RIPENS LATE JULY
NATIVE RUGGED TREE, WHITE BARK 
WHITEST BARK OF ALL BIRCH VARIETIES  

The Hitching Post  519-284-2360 480 Queen St West, Box 670 St. Marys, ON N4X 1B4 


