



# TREE PRICE LIST

## SPRING 2026

Phone: 519-284-2360  
www.thehitchingpost.ca  
customerservice@thehitchingpost.ca

### BAREROOT TRANSPLANTS

BLACK CEDAR	18"
WHITE PINE	18"
COLORADO BLUE SPRUCE	18"
NORWAY SPRUCE	24"

Bundles of 10 only

\$9.15 ea
\$10.05 ea
\$8.65 ea
\$11.10 ea

### POTTED EVERGREENS

BLACK CEDAR	30"	\$40.00 ea
WHITE PINE	30"	\$49.80 ea
COLORADO BLUE SPRUCE	18"	\$38.00 ea
NORWAY SPRUCE	24"	\$35.50 ea

Select Grade



TO ENSURE AVAILABILITY,  
ORDERS MUST BE IN BY  
**MARCH 23, 2026**

### BAREROOT DECIDUOUS

MORGAN RED MAPLE	7'	\$63.00 ea	BROAD OVAL SHAPE. BRILLIANT RED IN FALL
AUTUMN FANTASY MAPLE	7'	\$57.00 ea	GREEN FOLIAGE. TURNS RUBY RED IN FALL
PACIFIC SUNSET MAPLE	7'	\$61.00 ea	BRILLIANT RED IN FALL
ROYAL RED MAPLE	7'	\$67.00 ea	BLOOD RED LEAF (SPRING TO FALL)
SUGAR MAPLE	7'	\$65.00 ea	BRILLIANT IN FALL- EXCELLENT FOR TAPPING
RED OAK	7'	\$65.00 ea	BRIGHT RED IN FALL
ROYAL GALA APPLE	7'	\$49.00 ea	VERY GOOD EATING APPLE
MCINTOSH APPLE	7'	\$41.00 ea	EXCELLENT TASTE. HARTY, CRISP
HONEY CRISP APPLE	7'	\$47.00 ea	CRISP IN TEXTURE
CLAPPS PEAR	5'	\$47.00 ea	FLAVOURFUL/ DISEASE RESISTANT
BARTLETT PEAR	5'	\$47.00 ea	BRIGHT YELLOW WHEN RIPE. FLESH IS FIRM
RED STAR PEACH	5'	\$46.00 ea	RIPENS LATE JULY
AMERICAN SYCAMORE	7'	\$56.00 ea	NATIVE RUGGED TREE, WHITE BARK
JACQUEMONTII BIRCH	7'	\$64.00 ea	WHITEST BARK OF ALL BIRCH VARIETIES



- The above trees are for orders only. No bare root trees will be available without ordering
- Potted trees and shrubs will be available throughout the spring and summer
- For larger orders of trees and shrubs, order early to ensure availability
- Something not here? Call us for price, availability and size

